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PUNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

SAMSUNG DISPLAY CO., LTD.,

Petitioner,

V.

SOLAS OLED LTD.,

Patent Owner.

Case No. IPR2020-00320

US. Patent No. 7,446,338

PATENT OWNER’S POWER OF ATTORNEY

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b), patent owner Solas OLED Limited ap-

points the following lead and back—up counsel as its attorneys to transact all

business in the United States Patent & Trademark Office associated with the

above-captioned Inter Partes Review.

Lead Counsel:

Neil A. Rubin

Reg. No. 67,030

Email: nrubin@raklaw.com
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Case No. IPR2020—00320

U.S. Patent No. 7,446,338

Back— Up Counsel:

Reza Mirzaie

Reg. No. 69,138

Email: rmirzaie@raklaw.com

Kent N. Shum

Reg. No. 61,117

Email: kshum@raklaw.com

Philip X. Wang

Reg. No. 74,621

Email: pwang@raklaw.com

Russ August & Kabat

12424 Wilshire Boulevard, 12th Fl.

Los Angeles, CA 90025

Telephone: 310~826-7474
Facsimile: 310—826-6991

For Solas OLED Limited:

 

 
 

Signature:

By: Ciaran
Title: Director

Date: [5/01/20_
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that “Patent Owner’s Power of Attorney” (Paper No. 4) was 

served on January 13, 2020 by email sent to: 

David A. Garr 
Grant D. Johnson 
COVINGTON & BURLING LLP 
One CityCenter 
850 Tenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20001 
Telephone: 202-662-6000 
Email: dgarr@cov.com 
Email: gjohnson@cov.com 

Peter P. Chen 
COVINGTON & BURLING LLP 
3000 El Camino Real 
5 Palo Alto Square, 10th Floor 
Palo Alto, CA  94306 
Telephone: 650-632-4700 
Email: pchen@cov.com 

Email: Samsung-Solas@cov.com 

  /Neil A. Rubin/  
Neil A. Rubin (Reg. No. 67,030) 
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